
4x13,5
   30

KS

KSKS

KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS

KS

11x14,5
   32

11x14,5
   32

18

12

42
10

2

28
10

2

12
8

160

273

32612

220

10
2

18

102

-1
/0

1

-1
/0

2

-1
/0

3

-1
/0

4

-1
/0

9

-1
/1

5
-1

/1
3

-1
/1

2

-1
/1

0

-1
/0

5
-1

/0
6

-1
/0

8
-1

/1
8

-1
/1

9
-1

/2
0

-1
/1

6
-1

/1
7

-1
/1

4

-1
/1

1

-1
/3

3

-1
/3

4
-1

/0
7

LE
G

E
N

D
A

Ś
C

IA
N

Y 
IS

TN
IE

JĄ
C

E

Ś
C

IA
N

Y 
D

O
 W

YB
U

R
ZE

N
IA

Ś
C

IA
N

Y 
PR

O
J.

 M
U

R
O

W
AN

E

AA

Ś
C

IA
N

Y 
PR

O
J.

 S
ZK

IE
LE

TO
W

E

-  
  2

,5
0

-  
  3

,0
4

-  
  2

,5
0

-  
  2

,5
2

-  
  2

,5
0

-  
  2

,5
2

12

12

10
2

12

12

10
0

12

3292

12

1212

-  
  2

,5
0

51
51

46
46

46
46

46
46

51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

4646

wymiana starego
pochwytu na nowy

wymiana starego
pochwytu na nowy

5
5

5
5

12
7

D4
80x190

D4
80x190

D4
80x190

D4
80x190

D4
80x190

D4EI60
80x190

D3
90x190

D3WC
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3
90x190

D3WC
90x190

D3EI60
90x190

D
4W

C
80

x1
90

D
4

80
x1

90

R
ZU

T 
P

IW
N

IC
Y

pr
oj

. n
ad

pr
oż

e 
N

1
pr

oj
. n

ad
pr

oż
e 

N
1

pr
oj

. n
ad

pr
oż

e 
N

1

pr
oj

. n
ad

pr
oż

e 
N

1

pr
oj

. n
ad

pr
oż

e 
N

1

proj. nadproże N1

remont starej balustrady
czyszczenie, malowanie

80
,5

7

7,
56

3,
49

1,
59

35
9,

96

14
,3

7

11
,5

6
M

A
G

A
ZY

N
 C

H
ŁO

D
N

IC
ZY

4,
24

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 P

O
M

O
C

N
IC

ZE

W
EN

TY
LA

TO
R

N
IA

W
C

 P
R

A
C

O
W

N
IC

ZE

O
BI

ER
AL

N
IA

 W
A

R
ZY

W
16

,2
2

S
C

H
O

W
EK

 P
O

R
ZĄ

D
K

O
W

Y
2,

05

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 G

O
S

PO
D

A
R

C
ZE

13
,6

8

32
,8

9

16
,1

9

42
,3

5

15
,9

6

S
U

M
A 

 P
O

W
IE

R
ZC

H
N

I U
ŻY

TK
O

W
EJ

M
AG

AZ
YN

 O
PA

KO
W

AŃ
3,

41

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 M

AG
AZ

YN
O

W
E

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 P

O
M

O
C

N
IC

ZE
7,

07

6,
67

M
A

G
A

Y
ZN

 W
AR

YZ
W

15
,1

1

P
R

ZE
C

H
O

W
. I

 D
EZ

YN
FE

KC
JA

 J
AJ

29
,3

0

M
AG

AZ
YN

 Z
AS

O
BÓ

W

M
AG

AZ
YN

 P
R

O
D

. S
U

C
H

Y
C

H

H
AL

L 
KO

M
U

N
IK

A
C

Y
JN

Y

N
R

P
O

M
IE

S
ZC

ZE
N

IE
P

O
S

A
D

ZK
A

m
²

-1
/0

1

-1
/0

2

-1
/0

3

-1
/0

4

-1
/0

5

-1
/0

6

-1
/0

7

-1
/0

8

-1
/0

9

-1
/1

0

-1
/1

1

-1
/1

2

-1
/1

3

-1
/1

4

-1
/1

5

-1
/1

6

-1
/1

7

-1
/1

8

-1
/1

9

32
,6

6
-1

/2
0

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

G
R

ES

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
YK

ŁA
D

ZI
N

A

W
ĘZ

EŁ
 C

IE
PL

N
Y

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 G

O
S

PO
D

A
R

C
ZE

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 G

O
S

PO
D

A
R

C
ZE

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 G

O
S

PO
D

A
R

C
ZE

P
O

M
IE

SZ
C

ZE
N

IE
 G

O
S

PO
D

A
R

C
ZE

pr
oj

. w
ym

ia
na

 d
źw

ig
u 

na
 n

ow
y

ud
źw

ig
:2

4/
50

ka
bi

na
: 6

20
x6

20
x8

00
sz

yb
 w

id
ow

y:
 8

60
 x

 9
10

M
G

 2
4/

50
52 80

52
80

pr
oj

. w
ym

ia
na

 d
źw

ig
u 

na
 n

ow
y

ud
źw

ig
:2

4/
50

ka
bi

na
: 6

20
x6

20
x8

00
sz

yb
 w

id
ow

y:
 8

60
 x

 9
10

M
G

 2
4/

50

H
yd

ra
nt

 w
nę

ko
w

y 
Ø

25
, 3

0m
w

ym
.7

2x
10

4x
27

cm
na

 w
ys

. 7
0c

m
 o

d 
w

yk
.p

os
ad

zk
i

H

20
72


